

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAW) NOS.3020 & 741 OF 2025 IN
WRIT PETITION NO.3435 OF 2024

Krushnakumar Vithalrao Jamdar, through his LRs Sandhya K. Jamdar & Ors
Vs.
State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri N.R. Saboo, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms D.V. Sapkal, AGP / APP for respondent/State.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.
DATE : 04.02.2026.

1. One week's time is granted to supply the copies of applications to issue notice.
2. The returnable date is extended by 04.03.2026.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh